/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ARIZONA

RIO SALADO SPORTSMANS CLUB, INC.
MESA, AZ

12/5/2020

CHOLLA OPEN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHOLLA

OPEN

80 Attended

CH JIM BELLOWS 93
RU JAKE ROBINSON 91
M1 SCOTT CUSANEK 91
M2 JON SWANSON 86
AA1l TOM LARSEN 86
AA2  DAVID B SCHNACK 85
Al CARL STRUNK 87
A2 JAMES F YOUNG 77
Bl MICHAEL E SELF - USAF- 85
B2 VICTOR A EVANS 83
Cc1 RON VANSICKLE 81
Cc2 GEORGE TRUMAN l1I 79
D1 JOSH MANASSA 82
D2 ALLEN NIEMEYER 76
E1l TIMOTHY J REED 75
E2 NEIL PRUSANSKY 50
SICH TIMOTHY J REED 75
SJRU  PEYTYN WEIMER 63
JRCH KENNETH WARRING 44
VTCH SCOTT CUSANEK 91
VTRU TOM LARSEN 86
SVCH MARK A LERESCHE 85
SVCH WILL MEDLICOTT 85
LYCH SHAWNA RECKART 63

COYOTE SPRINGS

TUCSON, AZ

12/13/2020

SOUTHWEST CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP
58 Attended

CH DWAYNE MCFARLAND 179
RU MARK A LERESCHE 176
M1 RANDY WELLS 175
M2 BRENT WHITE 170
M3 MIKE GRAVES 170
AA1l  THOMAS S CATALFANO 173
AA2  JOSHUA BRING 166
AA3  CRAIGJ HART 165
Al MEL G KOSEV 166
A2 LEE OGLESBEE 161
A3 ANTHONY A CARUANA 155
B1 NEIL MARSHALL 165
B2 AARON HOWARD 160
B3 JEFF REYNOLDS 151
Cc1 GRACE FULTON 154
c2 JON HALFORD 145
c3 KJ BRING 138
D1 MIKEA FULTON 152
D2 JOHN HARDEN 147
D3 BREALE MCFARLAND 144

E1l SHERRI EWING 86

SICH  GRACE FULTON 154
SJRU  MADYSON MCFARLAND 126
JRCH  MIKEA FULTON 152
JRRU  BREALE MCFARLAND 144
VTCH RANDY WELLS 175
VTRU THOMAS S CATALFANO 173
SVCH MARK A LERESCHE 176
SVRU CRAIG J HART 165

December 2020 / Clay Target Nation
2020 / Clay Target Nation

LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

GRACE FULTON
MIKEA FULTON
LEE OGLESBEE
DAVID B SCHNACK

154
152
161
152

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP

41 Attended

CH CHRIS PARSONS

RU GENE WARNER

M1 LUCAS A HOEM

M2 JAKE ROBINSON

M3 CURTIS A ANDERSON
AAl  JOSHUA BRING

AA2  CRAIG J HART

AA3  THOMAS S CATALFANO
Al MIKE FULTON - I

A2 KURT VOIGT

A3 THOMAS L KRENDL
Bl NEIL MARSHALL

B2 RICK VANDERWAAL
B3 WOODY WILSON

C1 GRACE FULTON

Cc2 GENE PIERCE

D1 MIKE BECK

D2 BREALE MCFARLAND
D3 MIKEA FULTON

SJCH  GRACE FULTON

SJIRU MADYSON MCFARLAND
JRCH BREALE MCFARLAND
JRRU  MIKEA FULTON
VTCH THOMAS S CATALFANO
VTRU VINCE COSENZA
SVCH CRAIGJ HART

SVRU TERRY L ABBOTT
LYCH GRACE FULTON
LYRU BREALE MCFARLAND
SSCH CURTIS A ANDERSON
SSRU  MIKE BECK

45
a4
43
42
42
42
42
40
35
29
21
41
33
28
37
27
38
31
30
37
22
31
30
40
39
42
33
37
31
42
38

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP

25 Attended

CH RANDY KEAR

RU TIM J GAZY

M1 DWAYNE MCFARLAND
M2 CURTIS A ANDERSON
M3 DENNIS D BRISTLE
AAl SCOTT ABO

AA2  TERRY L ABBOTT
AA3  CRAIG J HART

Al DONALD LA BARGE
A2 MIKE FULTON - IlI

B1 NEIL MARSHALL

B2 WOODY WILSON

B3 GREG TRAIL

C1 GRACE FULTON

Cc2 GARY A ELGORRIAGA
D1 MIKEA FULTON

D2 BREALE MCFARLAND
D3 MADYSON MCFARLAND
SJCH  GRACE FULTON

SJRU MADYSON MCFARLAND
JRCH  MIKEA FULTON

JRRU  BREALE MCFARLAND
VTCH TIM J GAZY

VTRU SCOTT ABO

SVCH RANDY KEAR

SVRU TERRY L ABBOTT
LYCH GRACE FULTON

LYRU MIKEA FULTON

SSCH CURTIS A ANDERSON
SSRU  DAVID B SCHNACK

44
42
42
35
31
41
36
36
32
29
34
27
26
36
30
33
32
31
36
31
33
32
42
41
44
36
36
33
35
32

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:

SOUTHWEST CHAMPIONSHIP

56 Attended

CH TIM ROBINSON

RU DWAYNE MCFARLAND
M1 MIKE GRAVES

M2 BILL FORBES

M3 BRENT WHITE

AAl DAVID B SCHNACK
AA2  JOSHUA BRING

AA3  TIMJ GAZY

Al DONALD LA BARGE
A2 ROBERT HILL

A3 MIKE FULTON - Il
Bl TOM OLSON

B2 NEIL MARSHALL

B3 RICK VANDERWAAL
C1 GRACE FULTON

C2 GENE PIERCE

c3 TERRY MIDDAGH

D1 MIKE BECK

D2 JEFF WATSON

D3 JOHN HARDEN

El DAVE KEAR

SJICH GRACE FULTON
SJRU  MADYSON MCFARLAND
JRCH BREALE MCFARLAND
JRRU  MIKEA FULTON
VTCH TIM ROBINSON
VTRU MIKE GRAVES

SVCH MARK A LERESCHE
SVRU DONALD LA BARGE
LYCH GRACE FULTON
LYRU BREALE MCFARLAND
SSCH DAVID B SCHNACK
SSRU  MIKE BECK

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4:

SOUTHWEST CHAMPIONSHIP

38 Attended

CH CRAIG J HART

RU DWAYNE MCFARLAND
M1 DENNIS D BRISTLE
M2 RANDY WELLS

M3 RANDY KEAR

AAl  SCOTT ABO

AA2 RICHARD L FINNEY
AA3 AUBRA EVANS

Al LEE OGLESBEE

A2 ROBERT HILL

A3 MEL G KOSEV

Bl TOM OLSON

B2 AARON HOWARD

B3 JAY WADE

C1 GRACE FULTON

Cc2 GENE PIERCE

c3 GARY A ELGORRIAGA
D1 MIKEA FULTON

D2 RICHARD VAILLANCOURT
D3 JESSE DAVID

SICH  GRACE FULTON

SJRU MADYSON MCFARLAND
JRCH MIKEA FULTON

JRRU  BREALE MCFARLAND
VTCH TOM OLSON

VTRU RANDY WELLS

SVCH CRAIG J HART

SVRU RANDY KEAR

LYCH MIKEA FULTON

LYRU GRACE FULTON
SSCH DENNIS D BRISTLE
SSRU LEE OGLESBEE

49
47
46
46
45
46
44
44
42
40
39
45
43
42
42
39
37
39
35
35
33
42
33
34
31
49
46
44
42
42
34
46
39

45
45
42
42
42
41
41
40
42
39
38
43
40
40
36
36
35
39
37
36
36
31
39
28
43
42
45
42
39
36
42
42

PINNACLE SHOOTING SPORTS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

12/20/2020

LAST CHANCE 2020

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: LAST CHANCE

2020

49 Attended

CH STEPHEN MULLINAX
RU ALLAN YAMAUCHI
M1 RANDY WELLS

M2 AARON ASLANIAN
AAl  GAEL L DEROUIN
AA2  VINCE COSENZA

Al TOM OLSON

A2 JAMES F YOUNG

B1 GARY M STEINER

B2 MICHAEL E SELF - USAF-
Cl KJ BRING

Cc2 MICHAEL E CASSEL
D1 KYLE RECKART

D2 MARC J ROSEN - MD
El GLENN GOLDSTEIN
E2 HEATHER MOORE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LAST
CHANCE 2020

70 Attended

CH JORDAN BRONOWITZ
RU RANDY WELLS

M1 AARON ASLANIAN
M2 JAKE ROBINSON
AA1  BRIAN HODSON
AA2 SCOTT BRING

Al ROBERT HILL

A2 JAMES F YOUNG

B1 RICK VANDERWAAL
B2 SHAWN DAVIS

C1 NELSON TALLEY

Cc2 MICHAEL E CASSEL
D1 KYLE RECKART

D2 DUKE DEBERNARDI
E1l BRIAN E TRAPP

E2 GLENN GOLDSTEIN
VTCH RANDY WELLS
VTRU DAVID A TETRAULT
SVCH ALLAN YAMAUCHI
SVRU STEPHEN MULLINAX
LYCH SHAWNA RECKART
LYRU MARY HIGHTOWER

47
45
45
44
44
39
40
39
40
38
38
36
43
39
30
23

91
90
87
87
77
74
75
74
78
73
73
69
70
64
54
50
90
82
86
78
54
41
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